“搭高塔“成绩汇总表  （5-6年级）
	班级
	姓名
	时间
	高度分
	稳固度
	美观分
	总分
	名次

	五（1）
	孔蒋薇、汤奕、高悦、许笑涵
	82分22秒
	11
	6
	6
	23
	

	五（2）
	夏天浩，冯文奕，叶诚浩，徐晶晶
	77分58秒

	11
	8
	8
	27
	三等奖

	五（3）
	袁佳乐，马巴斯，王思涵，曹健
	78分
	12
	8
	8
	28
	二等奖

	六（1）
	童去菲 姜祺 蒋子涵 虚弘杰
	75分50秒
	12
	10
	9
	31
	一等奖

	六（2）
	糜凌瑜、胡洁灵、张文煊、马雨彤
	77分58秒
	10
	6
	5
	21
	

	六（3）
	徐欣怡、陈坡、邓常亮、王雨轩
	77分16秒
	10
	7
	9
	26
	三等奖


